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200101040000
04081

01/04/2001
01:12:23 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CASTLEMAN,
STEPHEN P

199801270000
27651

200101120000
14091

01/12/2001
01:50:26 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOORE,
SHEILA
DETERS

199905140002
05041

200101170000
17791

01/17/2001
10:09:41 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHAPMAN,
JAY

199712190004
12681

200101240000
25791

01/24/2001
10:00:12 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JACKSON,
JIMMY LYNN

199801270000
27641

200101250000
26881

01/25/2001
08:54:42 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

PROVIDENT
BANK

200101260000
28861

01/26/2001
11:19:41 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

200008080002
67861

200101260000
28871

01/26/2001
11:19:42 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CARY, GREGG
P

200012070004
21651

200101260000
28891

01/26/2001
11:22:28 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GREGG & JO
ANN CARY
LIVING TRUST

200012070004
21671

200101260000
28901

01/26/2001
11:22:29 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

CARY, GREGG
P

200012070004
21661

200101290000
31291

01/29/2001
01:39:36 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCOTT,
RANDAL A

200102020000
37911

02/02/2001
11:12:51 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GARDNER,
JAMES A

199708060002
46971

200102050000
40841

02/05/2001
11:33:30 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CHAPMAN,
JAY

199712190004
12681

200102050000
40851

02/05/2001
11:33:31 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES COLLINS,
MICHAEL H

200010270003
72801

200102070000
43051

02/07/2001
08:34:03 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCMILLAN,
THOMAS

200102070000
43831

02/07/2001
10:54:25 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FERGUSON,
JAMES E III

199708060002
46921

200102220000
61351

02/22/2001
10:29:50 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NORTH
PELHAM LLC

199805280001
93661

200102220000
61341

02/22/2001
10:29:49 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES STERLING
COMPANIES
LLC

199903310001
35161

200103010000
70921

03/01/2001
11:11:18 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

199803160000
89291



200103010000
70891

03/01/2001
11:11:15 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

199803160000
89281

200103020000
73181

03/02/2001
01:01:58 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

AUTOMOTIVE
REALTY
PARTNERS
LLC

199912070004
93691

200103290001
16331

03/29/2001
10:55:46 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHILLER,
ERIC J

200103290001
16311

03/29/2001
10:55:43 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
DAVID R

199904050001
41891

200103290001
16321

03/29/2001
10:55:44 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SMALL,
TIMOTHY H

199906020002
29421

200103290001
16341

03/29/2001
10:55:48 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRADY,
WILLIAM D

200009260003
38421

200104100001
36241

04/10/2001
10:03:05 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER,
ANTHONY E
JR

200006260002
12661

200104110001
37871

04/11/2001
10:47:56 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES LESLIE,
JAMES H IV

199406200001
95251

200104090001
32851

04/09/2001
11:24:54 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE
LLP

199712300004
22671

200104250001
61771

04/25/2001
10:39:47 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BEAVER
CREEK
PRESERVE
LLP

199712300004
22671

200104250001
61781

04/25/2001
10:39:48 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BW & MMC
LLC

199909300004
08651

200105100001
89121

05/10/2001
11:12:22 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BONER,
STEVEN C

199809220003
70181


