Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101040000	01/04/2001 01:12:23 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CASTLEMAN, STEPHEN P					199801270000 27651	
200101120000 4091	01/12/2001 01:50:26 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOORE, SHEILA DETERS					199905140002 05041	
200101170000 7791	01/17/2001 10:09:41 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAPMAN, JAY					199712190004 12681	
00101240000 5791	01/24/2001 10:00:12 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JACKSON, JIMMY LYNN					199801270000 27641	
200101250000 26881	01/25/2001 08:54:42 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	PROVIDENT BANK						
200101260000 18861	01/26/2001 11:19:41 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STERLING COMPANIES LLC					200008080002 67861	
00101260000 8871	01/26/2001 11:19:42 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CARY, GREGG P					200012070004 21651	
00101260000 8891	01/26/2001 11:22:28 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GREGG & JO ANN CARY LIVING TRUST					200012070004 21671	
200101260000 28901	01/26/2001 11:22:29 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	CARY, GREGG P					200012070004 21661	
200101290000 1291	01/29/2001 01:39:36 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCOTT, RANDAL A						
00102020000 7911	02/02/2001 11:12:51 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GARDNER, JAMES A					199708060002 46971	
00102050000 0841	02/05/2001 11:33:30 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAPMAN, JAY					199712190004 12681	
00102050000 0851	02/05/2001 11:33:31 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COLLINS, MICHAEL H					200010270003 72801	
00102070000 3051	02/07/2001 08:34:03 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCMILLAN, THOMAS						
00102070000 3831	02/07/2001 10:54:25 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FERGUSON, JAMES E III					199708060002 46921	
00102220000 1351	02/22/2001 10:29:50 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NORTH PELHAM LLC					199805280001 93661	
00102220000 1341	02/22/2001 10:29:49 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STERLING COMPANIES LLC					199903310001 35161	
200103010000 70921	03/01/2001 11:11:18 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC					199803160000 89291	

200103010000 70891	03/01/2001 11:11:15 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC			199803160000 89281	
200103020000 73181	03/02/2001 01:01:58 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	AUTOMOTIVE REALTY PARTNERS LLC			199912070004 93691	
200103290001 16331	03/29/2001 10:55:46 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHILLER, ERIC J				
200103290001 16311	03/29/2001 10:55:43 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, DAVID R			199904050001 41891	
200103290001 16321	03/29/2001 10:55:44 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SMALL, TIMOTHY H			199906020002 29421	
200103290001 16341	03/29/2001 10:55:48 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRADY, WILLIAM D			200009260003 38421	
200104100001 36241	04/10/2001 10:03:05 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER, ANTHONY E JR			200006260002 12661	
200104110001 37871	04/11/2001 10:47:56 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	LESLIE, JAMES H IV			199406200001 95251	
200104090001 32851	04/09/2001 11:24:54 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BEAVER CREEK PRESERVE LLP			199712300004 22671	
200104250001 61771	04/25/2001 10:39:47 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BEAVER CREEK PRESERVE LLP			199712300004 22671	
200104250001 61781	04/25/2001 10:39:48 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BW & MMC LLC			199909300004 08651	
200105100001 89121	05/10/2001 11:12:22 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BONER, STEVEN C			199809220003 70181	